KW-121PAaR T 1151

PARTS PARTS
ORDER NAME AMOUNT ORDER ORDER NAME AMOUNT ORDER
1 BULL NOSE TOOL 2 1-1-34 14 SPRING 1 1-1-24
2 ABOVE KNIFE STAND 1 1-3-33 15 ROLL MATERTAL AXT5 1 1-3-13
SHELTER COLLER
3 ABOVE KNIFE AXIS 1 1-3-30 16 MEDIUMINE AXIS 1 1-3-8
4 GEAR 1 1-3-27 17 GEAR 1 1-3-6
5 WASHER 1 1-3-5 18 GEAR 1 1-3-7
CYLINDER TOP INTERIOR
6 1 19 TIGHT SCREW M5L=8 10
SIX ANGLE SCREW M6L=12
7 BEAR-WHEEL GEAR 1 1-3-24 20 SHELTER COLLAR 1 1-3-12
8 CONE TIGHT SCREW ’ 21 GEAR(LEFT, 2 1-3-28
M6=6 RIGHT GYRO)
9 SCREW MS5L=8 8 22 BELOW KNIFE AXIS 1 1-3-29
10 MATOR AXIS 1 1-3-9 23 FRONT GYRO WHEEL 1 1-3-21
11 WASHER 1 24 BIG GEAR 1 1-3-26
12 SIX-ANGLE NUT 1 25 TIGHT SCREW M5L=10 6
13 GEAR AXIS 1 1-3-3 26 BACK GYRO WHEEL 1 1-3-22




/
g 39
37 3
#
/ /
@ ®‘ ’
X
48
O\ i
40 44 45
Q'm')'!)m\‘}‘))
42 ' P _6:::)
@ 31
@
2
(ﬁf//:”’? @ 3 %\ 34
/ 32
33—
’\
PARTS PARTS
ORDER NAME AMOUNT | JBRt> | ORDER NAME AMOUNT | 850
27 |ELASTIC SHELTER COLLAR @7| 1 40 LEVER 1 1-141
ELASTIC SHELTER
2 CRANK AXIS 1 1-3-49 41 1
COLLAR@16
29 SIX-ANGLE NUT M8 2 ) M8 INSURANCE NUT 1
30 STX-ANGLE NUT M6 1 ® PRESS-WHEEL 1 1-3-35
31 ADTVST BEAM 1 1-3-38 44 BEARING 608 Z 2
: INTERIOR SIX ANGLE
3 CONDIMENT PLATE 1 1-3:37 45 1
: SCREW MSL=25
33 | DIVIDE MATERIALSMALLAXIS| 3 1-3-33 46 ROLL MATERIAL TVBE 1 1-3-50
COMPLETE WEIGHT
34 ADTVST BLOCK SCREW 1 1-3-30 47 1 1-3-53
HAMMER
35 SIX-ANGLE NUT 3 48 | PRESS-WHEEL CALM COVER 1 1-3-6
36 TIGHT SCREW M5L=6 ! 49 WASHER 8 1
37 SPRING 1 1-3-46 50 ROLL BEAR CRANK 1 1-3-42
38 SIX-ANGLE NUT M6 2 51 CRANK PIN 1 1-3-51
39 PRESS-WHEEL AXIS 1 1347




PARTS PART
ORDER NAME AMOUNT ORDER ORDER NAME AMOUNT ORDE;
52 TIGHT SCREW 1 1-1-19 65 BEARING SCREW 1 1-1-17
53 BELOW STAND OF BEARING 1 1-3-32 66 BEARING 2080099 1
54 WORKTABLE STAND 1 1-3-18 67 WORKTBLE PLATE 1 1-1-15
55 STAND OF SEPARAJE MATWRIAL 1 1-3-16 68 FACE GUARD 1 1-1-25
56 GYRATOR 1 1-3-14 69 SCREW SINK M4L=8 4
57 DRIVEN GYRATOR 1 1-3-20 70 NUT OF SIX ANGLE M8 3
58 ABOVE STAND OF BEARING I 1-3-31 71 SCREW OF SIX ANGLE 4
MB8L=50
59 CYLINDER TOP INTERIOR SIX 3
ANGLE SCREW M6L=16
60 COVER 1 1-3-11
61 GOALPOST SCREW M5L=8 4
62 STATIC BLOCK OF FACE PLATE 1 1-3-54
SCREW OF SEMICIRCULAR

63 TOP M4L=6 4
64 SCREW OF SIX ANGLE M8L=16 2




